
 
 

 
 
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2026/27 
 

 
 

TEACHER EDUCATION DAYS 
*MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE* 

 AUTUMN TERM 2026 1. Tuesday 1st September  
2. Wednesday 2nd September 

TERM STARTS   Tuesday 1st September   

   

HALF TERM  Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October  3. Monday 2nd November 

School re-opens Monday 2nd November  

TERM ENDS Friday 18th December          74 days 

   

 SPRING TERM 2027 4. Monday 4th January 2027  
5. Tuesday 5th January 2027 

TERM STARTS   Monday 4th January  

   

HALF TERM  Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February  

School re-opens Monday 22nd February  

TERM ENDS   Thursday 25th March 2027     54 days 

   

 SUMMER TERM 2028  

TERM STARTS  Wednesday 7th April  

   

HALF TERM Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June   

School re-opens Monday 7th June  

TERM ENDS   Friday 16th July 67 days 

    

  TOTAL 195 DAYS 

   

 
Christmas Day   Friday 25th December 2026 
Boxing Day   Saturday 26th December 2026 
Christmas Bank Holidays  Monday 28th December 2026 
New Years Day   Friday 1st January 2027 
Good Friday   Friday 26th March 2027 
Easter    Monday 29th March 2027 
May Day   Monday 3rd May 2027 
Whitsun Bank Holiday  Monday 31st May 2027 
August Bank Holiday  Monday 30th August 2027 
 
TED dates are provisional and may be subject to change.  Please read the weekly newsletter/parental 
bulletin for any updates. 

 
 


